

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size 21 Pieces (40g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150 Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value

Total Fat	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate	37g	12%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Sugars	29g	

Protein 0g

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	CALORIES: 2000		2500	
Total Fat	Less Than	65g	80g	
Sat Fat	Less Than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less Than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less Than	2400mg	2400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	

Calories Per Gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

**PUMPKIN SPICE
CANDY CORN**

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Contains Less Than 2% of the Following: Natural and Artificial Flavor, Glycerine, Egg Whites, Confectioner's Glaze, Artificial Colors (Including FD&C: Yellow #6, Yellow #5, Yellow #6 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #1 and Yellow #5 Lake), Coconut Oil, Mineral Oil, Carnauba Wax.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:**CONTAINS EGG.**

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PRODUCTS CONTAINING SOY, MILK, COCONUT AND PEANUT/TREE NUT INGREDIENTS.

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size 21 Pieces (40g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150 Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value

Total Fat	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	10mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate	37g	12%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Sugars	28g	
Protein	0g	

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% • Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

CALORIES:		2000	2500
Total Fat	Less Than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less Than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less Than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less Than	2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories Per Gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4**APPLE CIDER
CANDY CORN**

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Contains Less Than 2% of the Following: Natural and Artificial Flavor, Citric Acid, Glycerine, Confectioner's Glaze, Egg Whites, Sodium Citrate, Coconut Oil, Mineral Oil, Artificial Colors (including FD&C: Red #40, Yellow #6, Yellow #5 and Blue #1), Carnauba Wax.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
CONTAINS EGG.
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PRODUCTS CONTAINING SOY, MILK, COCONUT AND PEANUT/TREE NUT INGREDIENTS.